
 
AGENDA REQUEST  

 

 

TO:  Mayor and City Council 

FROM: Kaitlin Wilkinson, Office Manager  

DATE May 10, 2021 

SUBJECT:  IN THE MATTER OF CHANGE ORDER #3, ELECTRICAL #2019-028CO DJ 
  

 

Request:  

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER 3, ELECTRICAL, BID #2019-028CO. THIS CHANGE ORDER 

INCREASES THE CONTRACTED AMOUNT BY $4,947.28.  

 

 


